VSP-5A Series
Automatic Change Over System
Technical Data
Flow Chart
Product Features
• Semi-automatic change over system
• VSR-1E Series single-stage regulator
• Brass chrome plated body for inert, reactive, flammable

VSP-5A Series
Automatic Change Over System
Ordering Information
VSP - 5AS - 200 - 10 - F4 - F4 - V - N2
Dimensions (mm)
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
Type Of Gas
Please specify type of gas
Outlet Connection
F4: 1/4”NPT(F)
Inlet Connection
 F4: 1/4”NPT(F) (standard)
M4: 1/4”NPT(M)
Option
None: Includes inlet valve and vent valve
      V: Including inlet valve, not including vent valve
      X: Non inlet valve and vent valve
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
  40:  40 bar
100:  100 bar
200:  200 bar
300:  300 bar
  2:  to 2 bar
  4:  to 4 bar
10:  to 10 bar
20:  to 20 bar
35:  to 35 bar (Non Relief valve)
50:  to 50 bar (Non Relief valve)
1/
4"
1/
8"
1/
4"
1/
4"1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
1/4"
47
230
1/
4"
1/4"
75
1/
8"
1/
8"
1/
4"
Out let
Outlet  Pressure
Left Cylinder  Pressure Right Cylinder  Pressure
Outlet  Regulator
Left Inlet  Valve Right Inlet  Valve
IN  SERVICE
Rotate Knob to Change Cyllnders
IN  SERVICE
R
Le f t ti gh
36
5
Left  Purge  Valve Right  Purge  Valve
300
进气连接
(1/4NPT F)
进气连接
(1/4NPT F)
Out let Purge